Security Code : 532851
Date Begin: 01 Jan 2013

Partly paid-up shares

Shareholding Pattern

INSECTICIDES (INDIA) LTD.

Quarter Ending : March 2013
DateEnd: 31 Mar 2013

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

No. of
s A As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
perly paich artly paid-up shares compan
up shares P P P i
1] 0.00 0.00
1] 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
outstanding outstanding company assuming full conversion of the
securities convertible securities convertible securities
1] 0.00 0.00
1] 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
e e As a % of total !m. of shares uf_the
company assuming full conversion of
warrant warrants
warmrants
1] 0.00 0.00
1] 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
12682966



Total No. of

Total Shareholding | Shares pledged or

Mo. of Total No. Shares held in :
Category of Shareholder - as a % of Total No. otherwise
Shareholders | of Shares Dematerialized
of Shares encumbered
Form
Asa
Asa% Asa% Number % of
of of of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) shares No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
3 R ela e Cidau 8 9303000 9303000 = 7335  73.35 0 000
Family
Bodies Corporate 1 169700 169700 134 1.34 0 0.00
Sub Total 9 9472700 9472700 74.69 74.69 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 9 9479700 9472700 24.69 24.69 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks 3 676116 676116 5.33 5.33 1] 0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors 9 786169 786169 6.20 6.20 0 0.00

Sub Total 12 1462285 1462285 11.53 11.53 0 0.00



(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of As. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
MNon Resident Indians
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

m
(2)
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

207

4581

3s

35

4827

4839

1034383

608041

90354

15203

15203

1747981

3210266

12682966

0

0

12682966

1034383

607484

Q0354

15203

15203

1747424

3209709

12682409

12682409

4.79

071

012

012

13.78

25.31

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.79

0.7

012

13.78

25.31

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

oo o o

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



1o

Name of
the
Shareholder

Hari Chand
Aggarwal
Hari Chand
2 Aggarwal
HUF
Kritika
Aggarwal
Nikunj
Aggarwal
Pushpa
Aggarwal
Rajesh
Aggarwal
Rajesh
7 Aggarwal
HUF
Sanskar
Aggarwal
ISEC
9 Organics
Ltd

Total

ing of securities (i

Details of Shares held

No. of
Shares
held

Asa % of
grand total
(A}HBY(C)

615,600 485
996,000 7.85
75,000 0.59
750000 541
1434600 1nal
528,600 27.82
1302,000 1027
601,200 474
169700 134
9472,700 74.69

0

Encumbered shares (¥)
As a%of
grand total
Asa (A)HB}
percentage | (C)of sub-
clause (f)
(z)
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Details of warrants

Number As a % total
of number of
warants | warrants of the

held same class

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Details of convertible securities

Numhe( of As a % total number of
convertible g %
o convertible securities of
securities
the same class
held
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full
conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a
% of diluted share capital

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the
Shareholder

Acacia

1 Institutional
Partner LP
Acacia

2 Conservation
Fund LP
Acacia Partners
LP
Zealous

4 Financial
Services Pvt Ltd
Life Insurance

5 Coproration of
India

Total

Shares as % of
Total No. of
Shares

157114 124
133000 1.06
273830 216
200363 1.58
675000 532
1439307 11.35

Details of warrants

Details of convertible securities

Number of | Asa % total number of Number of
warrants warrants of the same convertible
held class securities held

0 0.00 0

0 0.00 0

0 0.00 0

0 0.00 0

0 0.00 0

0 0.00 0

485

7.85

10.27

474

1.34

7469

Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of

% w.r.t total number of
convertible securities of the
same class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

1.24

1.58

532

1135



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Niof Shares as % ol eif S R Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full

Number | As a% total number Number of % w.r.t total number of

Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and

the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) of Total No. of conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of

Shares

with them Shares of of wamrants of the convertible | convertible securities of the diluted share capital

warrants same class securities held same class

1 Lifelnsurance Corporation of India 675000 5.32 0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 675000 5.32 0 0.00 0 0.00 532

Details of Locked-in Shares

Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

. . No. of Shares Underlyi . )
Type of Qutstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) No. of Outstanding DRs bl Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
Outstanding DRs
1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Holding of Depasftory Recaipts (DRs), where undarlying shares held by ‘romoter / promater group'are in excess of 1% of the fotal number of hares,

No. of Shares
Name of the DR Holder Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SORs, efc) Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares

Outstanding DRs

Total 000



