Shareholding Pattern

INSECTICIDES (INDIA) LTD.

 Security Code: 532851
 Quarter Ending: March 2013

 Date Begin: 01 Jan 2013
 Date End: 31 Mar 2013

Date Begin: 01 Jan 2013			Date End: 31 Mar 2013			
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company			
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00			
held by public	0	0.00	0.00			
Total	0	0.00	0.00			
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00			
held by public	0	0.00	0.00			
Total	0	0.00	0.00			
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants			
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00			
held by public	0	0.00	0.00			
Total	0	0.00	0.00			
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	12682966					

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	as a % o	areholding f Total No. Shares	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	8	9303000	9303000	73.35	73.35	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	1	169700	169700	1.34	1.34	0	0.00
Sub Total	9	9472700	9472700	74.69	74.69	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	9	9472700	9472700	74.69	74.69	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	3	676116	676116	5.33	5.33	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	9	786169	786169	6.20	6.20	0	0.00
Sub Total	12	1462285	1462285	11.53	11.53	0	0.00

(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	207	1034383	1034383	8.16	8.16	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	4581	608041	607484	4.79	4.79	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	4	90354	90354	0.71	0.71	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	35	15203	15203	0.12	0.12	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	35	15203	15203	0.12	0.12	0	0.00
Sub Total	4827	1747981	1747424	13.78	13.78	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	4839	3210266	3209709	25.31	25.31	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	4848	12682966	12682409	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	4848	12682966	12682409	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

		Details of Shares held		Encumbered shares (*)		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
Sl.No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+ (C) of sub- clause (I) (a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Hari Chand Aggarwal	6,15,600	4.85	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.88
2	Hari Chand Aggarwal HUF	9,96,000	7.85	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	7.85
3	Kritika Aggarwal	75,000	0.59	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.59
4	Nikunj Aggarwal	7,50,000	5.91	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.91
5	Pushpa Aggarwal	14,34,600	11.31	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	11.31
6	Rajesh Aggarwal	35,28,600	27.82	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	27.82
7	Rajesh Aggarwal HUF	13,02,000	10.27	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.27
8	Sanskar Aggarwal	6,01,200	4.74	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.74
9	ISEC Organics Ltd	1,69,700	1.34	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.34
	Total	94,72,700	74.69	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	74.69

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

		No. of	Shares as % of	De	tails of warrants	Details of	convertible securities	
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Shares Total No. of Number of As a % total number of Number of % w.r.t total number of held Shares warrants warrants of the same convertible convertible securities of the same class		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital				
1	Acacia Institutional Partner LP	157114	1.24	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.24
2	Acacia Conservation Fund LP	133000	1.05	0	0.00	Õ	0.00	1.05
3	Acacia Partners	273830	2.16	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.16
4	Zealous Financial Services Pvt Ltd	200363	1.58	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.58
5	Life Insurance Coproration of India	675000	5.32	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.32
	Total	1439307	11.35	0	0.00	0	0.00	11.35

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

SI.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and	No. of	Shares as %		ails of warrants	Details of	convertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full			
No.	the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)	ng in Concert (PAC) Shares		cert (PAC) Shares of Total No. of No. of		Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of % w.r.t total number of convertible convertible securities of the securities held same class		conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Life Insurance Corporation of India	675000	5.32	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.32			
	Total	675000	5.32	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.32			

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sl. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sl. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00